
Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 2 6 4 11 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 8 3 6 4 7 4 8 0 0

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 2 2 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Cestelli Fabrizio (06/1220) 4 11 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 9 4 4 4 2 0 0

Cantore Tommaso (06/1852) 2 5 2 6 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannini Elia (06/2036) 4 5 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantore Samuele (06/1053) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Marco 06/567 28 56 2,00

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 30 56 1,87

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 20 35 1,75

Cestelli Fabrizio 06/1220 22 34 1,55

Cantore Tommaso 06/1852 11 26 2,36

Giannini Elia 06/2036 15 24 1,60

Cantore Samuele 06/1053 2 3 1,50

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 0 0 0,00

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 0 0 0,00

Wald Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 4 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 4 2 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 9

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 4 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5

Bossini Raoul (06/1548) 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0

Martini Giacomo (06/2865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0

Frequentini Maurizio (06/2387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patacchini Claudio (06/1910) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 28 72 2,57

Salvi Pietro 06/809 32 69 2,16

Fierli Francesco 06/491 28 33 1,18

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 22 25 1,14

Bossini Raoul 06/1548 14 9 0,64

Martini Giacomo 06/2865 4 8 2,00

Frequentini Maurizio 06/2387 0 0 0,00

Patacchini Claudio 06/1910 0 0 0,00

Pop Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fragai Carlotta (06/079) 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7

Dalle Vaglie Lisa (06/2019) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 4

Noferi Miky (06/2918) 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 3 3 4

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 8 3 4 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 3

Martinelli Elisa (06/2312) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Bacciarelli Arianna (06/2867) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fragai Carlotta 06/079 32 52 1,62

Dalle Vaglie Lisa 06/2019 32 37 1,16

Noferi Miky 06/2918 29 31 1,07

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 27 29 1,07

Martinelli Elisa 06/2312 8 2 0,25

Bacciarelli Arianna 06/2867 0 0 0,00

Eagles Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dauti Eris (06/519) 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 11

Rema Renato (06/1239) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6 0 0

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7

Dauti Denis (06/1948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2

Begliomini Alberto (06/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dauti Eris 06/519 32 73 2,28

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 32 65 2,03

Rema Renato 06/1239 12 30 2,50

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 20 28 1,40

Innocenti Marco 06/551 16 27 1,69

Dauti Denis 06/1948 8 6 0,75

Begliomini Alberto 06/1946 0 0 0,00



Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 5

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 6

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 1

De Maria Manuel (06/224) 0 0 4 1 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 3

Gregorace Francesco (06/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 32 50 1,56

Spinella Maikol 06/436 32 37 1,16

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 32 24 0,75

De Maria Manuel 06/224 27 14 0,52

Gregorace Francesco 06/424 5 5 1,00


